ATAZSPE-GC2 AT A
HFEEPmU X b

SERVEhER kXt FARAT4HA4ITUR
073-475-0033 http://www.aisti.co.ip
073-497-5011

E-mail: as@aisti.co.jp

X MEIFSFOEI2B6AREDNDLDTY,



http://www.aisti.co.jp/

A>S54>SPE-GCYATLA iHFEm

m EHH—MJvY Flash-SPE

Flash-SPE
Flash-SPE
Flash-SPE
Flash-SPE
Flash-SPE
Flash-SPE

CXs
ACXs

XA TARTA ATV R

.

i 2%5/
SA-4110-003 100 8 ¥29,800
SA-4410-005 100 38 ¥29,800
SA-4561-003 100 38 ¥29,800
SA-4581-003 100 F3E] ¥29,800
SA-4585-003 100 8 ¥29,800
SA-4589-003 100 8 ¥33,800



m SUSIHRE (BSREF+I505v—)

T (22)

SPLAEZU>S 50uL XP/XC PB-1010-005 1 N ¥14,000
SPLAIZU>S 100uL XP/XC PB-1010-006 1 ¥ ¥14,000
SPLAIZU>S 250uL XP/XC PB-1010-007 1 7N ¥14,000
SPLAIZU>Z 500uL XP/XC PB-1010-008 1 %N ¥14,000
SPLAIZU>Z 1mL XP/XC PB-1010-010 1 ¥ ¥14,000

m SUSTI3., Fvb

BB A0 EMm(E2)

JUVJ$ER T wh1/16 Short AB-4010-002 10 £ ¥5,000
NIV YM/16 Long AB-4010-003 10 & ¥6,000
JUVT$ERATISIV/16 AB-4010-004 10 £ ¥5,000

BN Ml ()
10

1/16HEXTZy =) AB-4040-017 = ¥5,600
1/16HEXTZy b —ILT135) AB-4040-018 10 = ¥4,200
1/16/NV T ATy a1 PB-1050-005 10 = ¥7,500

XA TARTA ATV R



Tl (iR2)
SPLEI=—RIL SJZILA PA-5010-202 2 5 ¥21,000
SPLEI=—RIL SEAZ—RIL 7S T9F PA-5010-204 2 i ¥21,000

m FNSYIE

2 Tl (k)
N

~NoyTE LA-4020-003 1 ¥15,300

m O0-59->-), A7—5—

RS A0 Tl (k)
1

0-4->—J) 45)ULJH AB-4010-014 & ¥12,000
0—-4->—J) 8AJ)ULTH AB-4010-009 1 1Bl ¥12,000
O0—4->—J) CF 8A/ULJH AB-4010-034 1 & ¥12,000
AF—4— 45/)N)VJR AB-4010-015 1 12 ¥45,000
A7—4— 84/NILJTH AB-4010-012 1 18 ¥30,000
2F7—4— DLC 8A/NILJH AB-4010-022 1 12 ¥45,000
BHREHTARTAH ATV X



m ERAh—-NYS

_--

Flash-SPE 3EMn— Ny PA-5010-003 100 ¥5,000

m OUYY)

_--

NJZIVEOY>T PB-4030-001 ¥7,500

m SUSIRITRNILT

_- A (BiikE)
SIS Tﬁﬁtii‘y'ﬂ\)bj k- PB-4010-001 ¥50,000
SUSSRSTRINT 3K AB-4040-014 1 1I§l ¥44,000

XA TARTA ATV R



m \yF—

_- G
SPLE/CyFU— 7— L8 PB-4040-004 ¥14,600
Dy NEXEY—/tyFU— AB-4040-024 1 18 ¥6,000

c]H

_-

SPLA /&R 100mL PB-5010-200 4 ¥7,800

XA TARTA ATV R



m e

TEMm(HE2)

P100AIECE
P100OAECE
P100OFECE
P100RECE
P100AECE

P1OOAECE /UL JRIERECE

P100AECE
P100OAECE
P100RECE
P100AECE
P100AECE
P100AECE
M100/ECE
M100REE
M100REE
M100RECE
M100/ECE
M100MECE
M100MECE
M100REE
M100RECE
M100RECE
M100MECE
M100MECE
M100MECE

PJZIVEEE
EJAIECE
LIZVEEE
SIZIVBLE
NJZIVELE

SUST1kE
UL T2kE
S>T3EE
SNDTARE
RLA>ECE

BIRECE

PJZIEEE
E/XIVECE
L/ZNEE
S/ZNEE
NJRIVELE

IOV R E

S T2kE

> TelitE

RL1>BCE1~4

BIRECE

PA-3010-001
PA-3010-002
PA-3010-003
PA-3010-004
PA-3010-005
PA-3010-006
PA-3010-007
PA-3010-008
PA-3010-009
PA-3010-029
PA-3010-010
PA-3010-011
PA-3010-012
PA-3010-013
PA-3010-014
PA-3010-015
PA-3010-016
PA-3010-017
PA-3010-019
PA-3010-020
PA-3010-021
PA-3010-022
PA-3010-023
PA-3010-024
PA-3010-028

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2

XA TARTA ATV R

K ¥7,800
¥8,800
¥11,800
¥8,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
K ¥7,800
¥8,800
¥7,800
¥8,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
¥7,800
K ¥13,000
vl ¥7,800

PO B B B B B B B M

PO B B B B B B B M
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